
                       CSRA WGA 2025 CALENDAR 

                                       

                               CSRA TOURNAMENT PLAY*
Day Date Time Event Location

Wednesday March 12 9 a.m.
Tournament:  Four-Ball with 

2024 Awards Luncheon
Woodside 

Thursday May 15 9:30 a.m. Format:  Stroke Play The Reserve 

Wednesday June 11 9 a.m. Lady/Pro Bartram Trail

Thursday July 10 TBD Format:  Stableford Savannah Lakes

Tuesday August 12 9 a.m. Format:  Four-Ball Eisenhower Lakes

Monday September 8 9 a.m. Format:  Stroke Play Cedar Creek

Tuesday October 21 9 a.m. Montenyohl (Day 1) Houndslake

Thursday October 23 9 a.m. Montenyohl (Day 2) Mt. Vintage

Tuesday October 28 9 a.m.
Montenyohl Final Day & 2025 

Awards Luncheon
West Lake

                                                                                        CSRA TEAM PLAY*

Day Date Time Event Location

Thursday February 27 9 a.m. Team Play The Reserve Club

Wednesday March 26 9 a.m. Team Play Woodside 

Wednesday April 23 9 a.m. Team Play Bartram Trail

Wednesday May 14 9 a.m. Team Play Mt. Vintage

Thursday June 19 9 a.m. Team Play Eisenhower Lakes

Thursday August 14 9 a.m. Team Play The Reserve Club

Wednesday September 17 9 a.m. Team Play Woodside 

Wednesday October 15 9 a.m. Team Play Bartram Trail

Wednesday November 12 9 a.m.
Team Play & 2025 Awards 

Luncheon
Houndslake

*Current as of Feb. 4, 2025


